21 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT 9.70 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
3| B TRIP_0.00
S | HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 9.70
EUROBANK
0.10 | 0.10 VOULIAGMENSS v, 9.60
DHI
v AkpépoAN>
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0.30 | 0.20 9.40
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_H_
L.
®
0.40 | 0.10 9.30
()
1.00 | 0.60 8.70

21 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT 9.70 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
CYRANO < {‘g;'ﬁ'“
4
S |
- + Elleniains
1.10 | 0.10 | 6 8.60
AIONYZ0X
GoDYS EVEREST
2.00 | 090 | 7 7.70
NEW
DAY
$
3.40 | 1.40 | s 6.30
VOLVO
SARAKAKIS
MOSTRO
MERCURY
490 | 1.50 | ¢ 4.80
BouAa
T EAAnviKOv
§ Ellinikon
ALITALIA | T VODAFON
6.00 | 1.10 | 10 3.70




21 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT 9.70 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
% MPOHN ANATOAIKO
5 AEPOAPOMIO
POLICE | '
930 | 040 | 16 0.40
HELLINIKON
(ex ATHENS INTERN. AIRPORT)
970 | 040 | 17 0.00

21 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: HELLINIKON ex INT.AIRPORT 9.70 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
Fly
Olympic Ay.Kgopg
1KO
Elliniko
INTERAMERICAN AAo
6.30 | 0.30 | 77 3.40
7.30 | 1.00 2.40
|
)
ZANIAS \!:l
CENTER X
8.20 | 0.90 | 13 | 1.50
A
Peugeot AEPOAPOMIO
DAKAR
8.70 | 0.50 | 14 1.00
AEPOAPOMIO
=
8.90 | 0.20 | 15 0.80




